A qane 2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
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Thursday, 2/19/26

$1,500.00 added

5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): LIMITED  payime 5 places

Results

Horse

Shoot Em Straight
S: Pg Heavily Armed
D: Cherry Peppers

Rollz Scooter
S: Rollz Royce
D: Scooters Stylish Oak

Deere John
S: Dual Reyish
D: Dees Cats Meow

Rs Boon Reyish
S: Dual Reyish
D: Ruby Sue Boon

Bleubird
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Razzbery Beret

Ds Rey Kitty
S: Dual Smart Rey
D: Holi Pretty Kitty

Maiden Metallic
S: Metallic Cat
D: Faith In Your Mate

One Fancy Rollz
S: Rollz Royce
D: Twice Is Fancy

Blame It On Blu
S: Once In A Blu Boon
D: Docs Crooked Cat

One Time Cat Sannova
S: Sannman
D: Twice Is Fancy

Beez Kneez
S: One Time Royalty
D: Pure Abundance

Dont Stopp The Cd
S: Dont Stopp Believin
D: Cds Lucky Gal

Oreyo
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Nurse Moss

Flashing My Royce
S: Rollz Royce
D: Suemma Cum Laude

Stormy Rey Von
S: Stevie Rey Von
D: Lookn Smooth N Sassy

Rider

Bailey Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Paige Phillips
Lexington, OK

Duane Larre
St Walburg, SK

Nicole Miller
Sulphur Springs, TX

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

Dana Erle Stead
Crestwood, KY

Ron Clark
Skiatook, OK

John W Coffey
Marietta, OK

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Katherine J Coffey
Marietta, OK

Jennifer Bradshaw
Grant, OK

Joni L Nash
Pawhuska, OK

Adelia Burris
Healdton, OK

Angie Highland
Weatherford, TX

Paige Phillips
Lexington, OK

Owner

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

Travis Phillips
Lexington, OK

Duane Larre
St Walburg, SK

Nicole Miller
Sulphur Springs, TX

Giulio Gallazzi
Milan, MI

K2K Ranch, LLC
Pilot Point, TX

Ron Clark
Skiatook, OK

John W Coffey
Marietta, OK

David Krebbs
Reeds Spring, MO

John W Coffey
Marietta, OK

Jennifer Bradshaw
Grant, OK

Joni L Nash
Pawhuska, OK

Adelia Burris
Healdton, OK

Angie Highland
Weatherford, TX

Travis Phillips
Lexington, OK

Score
216.5

210

209

209

207

207

206

206

204

203

202

202

195

190

183

Payout
$2,169.30

$1,807.75

$1,265.42

$1,265.42

$361.55

$361.55

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
16-17  Thooor Tim R Owen Tim R Owen 180 $0.00
S: High Brow Cat West Fork, AR West Fork, AR
D: Faith In Your Mate
16-17  Little Smart Talker Dana Erle Stead Dana Erle Stead 180 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Crestwood, KY Crestwood, KY
D: Furst Kiss
Total Payout $7,230.99
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Chrome Results
Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 Bleubird Giulio Gallazzi Giulio Gallazzi 207 $661.50
S: Once In A Blu Boon Milan, MI Milan, MI
D: Razzbery Beret
2 Stormy Rey Von Paige Phillips Travis Phillips 183 $0.00
S: Stevie Rey Von Lexington, OK Lexington, OK
D: Lookn Smooth N Sassy
3 Little Smart Talker Dana Erle Stead Dana Erle Stead 180 $0.00
S: Smooth Talkin Style Crestwood, KY Crestwood, KY
D: Furst Kiss
Total Payout $661.50
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