



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY

5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): LIMITED

Results

Thursday, 2/19/26
\$1,500.00 added
Paying 5 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Shoot Em Straight S: Pg Heavily Armed D: Cherry Peppers	Bailey Krebbs Reeds Spring, MO	David Krebbs Reeds Spring, MO	216.5	\$2,169.30
2	Rollz Scooter S: Rollz Royce D: Scooters Stylish Oak	Paige Phillips Lexington, OK	Travis Phillips Lexington, OK	210	\$1,807.75
3-4	Deere John S: Dual Reyish D: Dees Cats Meow	Duane Larre St Walburg, SK	Duane Larre St Walburg, SK	209	\$1,265.42
3-4	Rs Boon Reyish S: Dual Reyish D: Ruby Sue Boon	Nicole Miller Sulphur Springs, TX	Nicole Miller Sulphur Springs, TX	209	\$1,265.42
5-6	Bleubird S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Razzbery Beret	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	207	\$361.55
5-6	Ds Rey Kitty S: Dual Smart Rey D: Holi Pretty Kitty	Dana Erle Stead Crestwood, KY	K2K Ranch, LLC Pilot Point, TX	207	\$361.55
7-8	Maiden Metallic S: Metallic Cat D: Faith In Your Mate	Ron Clark Skiatook, OK	Ron Clark Skiatook, OK	206	\$0.00
7-8	One Fancy Rollz S: Rollz Royce D: Twice Is Fancy	John W Coffey Marietta, OK	John W Coffey Marietta, OK	206	\$0.00
9	Blame It On Blu S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Docs Crooked Cat	David Krebbs Reeds Spring, MO	David Krebbs Reeds Spring, MO	204	\$0.00
10	One Time Cat Sannova S: Sannman D: Twice Is Fancy	Katherine J Coffey Marietta, OK	John W Coffey Marietta, OK	203	\$0.00
11-12	Beez Kneez S: One Time Royalty D: Pure Abundance	Jennifer Bradshaw Grant, OK	Jennifer Bradshaw Grant, OK	202	\$0.00
11-12	Dont Stopp The Cd S: Dont Stopp Believin D: Cds Lucky Gal	Joni L Nash Pawhuska, OK	Joni L Nash Pawhuska, OK	202	\$0.00
13	Oreyo S: Stevie Rey Von D: Nurse Moss	Adelia Burris Healdton, OK	Adelia Burris Healdton, OK	195	\$0.00
14	Flashing My Royce S: Rollz Royce D: Suemma Cum Laude	Angie Highland Weatherford, TX	Angie Highland Weatherford, TX	190	\$0.00
15	Stormy Rey Von S: Stevie Rey Von D: Lookn Smooth N Sassy	Paige Phillips Lexington, OK	Travis Phillips Lexington, OK	183	\$0.00



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): LIMITED
Results

Thursday, 2/19/26
\$1,500.00 added
Paying 5 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
16-17	Thoor S: High Brow Cat D: Faith In Your Mate	Tim R Owen West Fork, AR	Tim R Owen West Fork, AR	180	\$0.00
16-17	Little Smart Talker S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Furst Kiss	Dana Erle Stead Crestwood, KY	Dana Erle Stead Crestwood, KY	180	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$7,230.99



2026 ARBUCKLE MOUNTAIN FUTURITY
5/6 Year Old Amateur: Go Round (ALL LEVELS): Ltd.
Chrome Results

Thursday, 2/19/26
Paying 1 place



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	Bleubird S: Once In A Blu Boon D: Razzbery Beret	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	Giulio Gallazzi Milan, MI	207	\$661.50
2	Stormy Rey Von S: Stevie Rey Von D: Lookn Smooth N Sassy	Paige Phillips Lexington, OK	Travis Phillips Lexington, OK	183	\$0.00
3	Little Smart Talker S: Smooth Talkin Style D: Furst Kiss	Dana Erle Stead Crestwood, KY	Dana Erle Stead Crestwood, KY	180	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$661.50